
Message 

From: 
on behalf of 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox] 
Mindala Wilcox 
10/12/2018 2:50:50 PM 
'Dennis Kanuk' [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

RE: IBEC: Emissions Review October 16 or 17 

I'm available on Wednesday during this timeframe, not for the given timeframe on Tuesday. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox(wcityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

From: Dennis Kanuk [mailto:dennis@mcadvise.com] 
Sent: Friday, October 12, 2018 1:28 PM 
To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer <bboxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; 
Catherine Aguilar <catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; David Reel <David.Reel@aecom.com>; Paola Pena 
<Paola.Pena@aecom.com>; Gerard Mccallum <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Hodil, Robert B. 
<rhodil@coblentzlaw.com> 
Cc: Chris Holmquist <cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Emissions Review October 16 or 17 

Hello, all: 

Per our discussion today, please let me know your availability for a GHG emissions review discussion for the times 
proposed below: 

Tuesday 10/16: 2 PM to 4 PM 

Wednesday 10/17: 10 AM to 12 PM 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

[)ennis K~)nuk 

MONTGOMERY tt/\F< ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
··· H • ·• • Dennis@rncadvisexom 

r c/ (310) 443-7711 
\t < (213) 309-5652 


